3M Purifi cation
Product Brochure
CUNO™
   CTG System
 Clean and Economical
2
The CUNO CUNO CTG System Advantage
The CUNO CTG System is a way to reduce the labour costs and environmental/

 CTG-Klean Series
Clean & Economical Filter Systems
The CUNO CTG System WT Housing Ordering Guide
CUNO CTG System part numbers are designed for precisely describing the housing body, the inlet connection and the outlet connection. You can design your system for
meeting your special requirements. Attention: some confi gurations may not exist or are not available as standard.
1. WT Housing Body Description
NUMBER OF CARTRIDGES HOUSING TYPE CARTRIDGE HEIGHT SURFACE FINISH
HOUSING & CLOSING
MATERIAL
01 = 1 cartridge WTC = Clamp closing 05 =   5”
01 = 10”
02 = 20”
03 = 3 cartridges WTB = Bolt closing 1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”07 = 7 cartridges WTB = Bolt closing
F0 = Pickled & Passivated 44 = 304 Stainless Steel
2. Inlet/Outlet Connections Description
INLET
CONNECTION SHAPE
& MATERIAL **
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
DIAMETER *
OUTLET
CONNECTION SHAPE
& MATERIAL **
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
DIAMETER *
P = Inlet 06 = Straight in 316L
16 = Elbow in 316L
GM = BSP (ext.) 15 = ½” S = Outlet 06 = Straight in 316L
16 = Elbow in 316L
GM = BSP (ext.) 15 = ½”
25 = 1” 25 = 1”
32 = 1”¼
40 = 1”½
32 = 1”¼
40 = 1”½
* 15 only for 1WTC housings, 25 only for 3WTB housings, 32 only for 07WTB F0 44 P06 S06 housings and 40 07WTB F0 44 P16 S16.
** The inlet connection shape and material is always the same as the outlet connection shape and material.